# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company HARLAN COUNTY EMERGENCY AND RESCUE

SQUAD, INCORPORATED

**Company ID** 0021856.09.99999

**Date Filed** 2/13/2007 11:57:40 AM

**Fee** \$4.00

## Principal Office Registered Agent

PO BOX 98 DALE W. LEWIS

GRAYS KNOB, KY 40829 2008 SOUTH US HWY 119 BAXTER, KY 40806

### **Officers**

President	Chris Allen	PO BOX 233GRAYS KNOB, KY 40829
Secretary	Jamie Huckleby	PO BOX 215 GRAYS KNOB, KY 40829
Treasurer	Jamie Huckleby	PO BOX 215 GRAYS KNOB, KY 40829
Vice President	Dale Lewis	2008 S. US HWY 119BAXTER, KY 40806
ARP Signature	JAMIE S. HUCKLEBY	PO BOX 215 GRAYS KNOB, KY 40829

### **Directors**

Director	Willie Delane Galloway II	2008 S. US HWY. 119 Baxter, KY 40806
Director	LINDSEY MOORE	14451 HWY 38EVARTS, KY 40828
Director	JIMMY BALL	59 FRANCES LN.HARLAN, KY 40831

## **Signatures**

**Signature** Jamie S. Huckleby **Title** Secretary/Treasurer